
DAB05-XXXX-X-XPage 2 of 4

MAJOR COMPONENTS PARTS LIST / LISTA DE PARTES DE LOS COMPONENTES PRINCIPALES / LISTE DES PIÈCES PRINCIPALES

Model Number
Número de Modelo

“1” “2” “4” “22” “23”
Número de Modelo
Numero de Modeles Pump Assembly Lockout Valve Piggyback Hose Fitting [Mtl] Hose Assemby [Mtl] Dispensing Valve [Mtl]

DAB05-APCC-2-A PD05R-AAS-PCC-B 104390-2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DAB05-APCC-2-O PD05R-AAS-PCC-B 104390-2 - - - - - 95190 [A] 621518-10 [B] - - - - -
DAB05-APCC-B-D PD05R-AAS-PCC-B 104390-2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77617-Z / 95183 [A / B / C]
DAB05-APCC-B-L PD05R-AAS-PCC-B 104390-2 - - - - - 95190 [A] 621520-10 [B] 635129-Z [A / B / Br / Z]
DAB05-APCC-B-P PD05R-AAS-PCC-B 104390-2 - - - - - 95190 [A] - - - - - 621524-10 [B / C]
DAB05-ASAA-2-A PD05R-AAS-SAA-B 104390-2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DAB05-ASCC-2-G PD05R-AAS-SCC-B - - - - - P39124-600 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DAB05-ASTT-2-A PD05R-AAS-STT-B 104390-2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DAB05-PPAA-2-A PD05P-ARS-PAA-B 104390-2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DAB05-PPAA-2-B PD05P-ARS-PAA-B 104390-2 - - - - - 95189 [P] 621515-10 [E] - - - - -
DAB05-PPAA-2-E PD05P-ARS-PAA-B - - - - - P39124-600 95189 [P] 621515-10 [E] - - - - -
DAB05- PPAA-B-A PD05P-ARS-PPA-B 104390-2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

DAB05-PPAA-B-K PD05P-ARS-PAA-B 104390-2 - - - - - 95189 [P] 621514-10 [E] 95199 [P / SS / V]
DAB05-PPCC-2-A PD05P-ARS-PCC-B 104390-2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DAB05-PPCC-2-M PD05P-ARS-PCC-B 104390-2 - - - - - 621523-10 [B / C]

DAB05-PPCC-2-N PD05P-ARS-PCC-B 104390-2 - - - - - 95189 [P]

95189 [P]

621517-10 [B] - - - - -
DAB05-PPCC-B-J PD05P-ARS-PCC-B 104390-2 - - - - - 95189 [P] 621516-10 [B] 635129-Z [A / B / Br / Z]
DAB05-PPCC-B-M PD05P-ARS-PCC-B 104390-2 - - - - - 95189 [P] - - - - - 621523-10 [B / C]
DAB05-PPTT-2-A PD05P-ARS-PTT-B 104390-2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DAB05-PPUU-2-A PD05P-ARS-PUU-B 104390-2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DAB05-PPUU-2-C PD05P-ARS-PUU-B 104390-2 - - - - - 95189 [P] 621519-10 [Vy] - - - - -
DAB05-PPUU-2-F PD05P-ARS-PUU-B - - - - - P39124-600 95189 [P] 621519-10 [Vy] - - - - -
DAB05-SSTT-2-A PD05R-ASS-STT-B 104390-2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
DAB05-SSTT-2-H PD05R-ASS-STT-B - - - - - P39124-600 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

PARTS LIST / LISTA DE PIEZAS / LISTE DES PIECES
Item
Elem.
Art.

Description (size)
Descripción (tamaño)
Description (taille)

Qty
Cant.
Quan.

Part No.
Número
Numero

[Mtl]
Item
Elem.
Art.

Description (size)
Descripción (tamaño)
Description (taille)

Qty
Cant.
Quan.

Part No.
Número
Numero

[Mtl]

1 Diaphragm Pump Assembly (1) see chart - - -

2 Lockout Valve / Piggyback Fil. - Reg. (1) see chart - - -

3 Nipple (1/4 - 18 N.P.T. x 7/8”) (1) Y27-2-C [I]

4 Hose Fitting (1/2 - 14 N.P.T.) (1) see chart - - -

5 Hex Cap Screw (1/4” - 20 x 1”) (4) Y6-45-T [SS]

6 Washer (9/32” i.d. x 5/8” o.d.) (4) 93096 [SS]

7 Nut (1/4” - 20) (4) 93828 [SS]

8 Gasket (models DAB05-XXAA-X-X) (1) 95006-4 [E]

(models DAB05-XXCC-X-X) (1) 95006-1 [B]

(models DAB05-XXTT-X-X) (1) 95006-2 [V]

(models DAB05-XXUU-X-X) (1) 95006-1 [B]

9 ‘‘O” Ring (3/32” x 1” o.d.)

(models DAB05-XXAA-B-X) (1) 95201 [E]

(models DAB05-XXCC-B-X) (1) Y325-117 [B]

g K (included inoptional footvalvekit) / (incluidos
en el juego optativo de válvula de aspira-
ción) / (inclus avec la trousse optionnelle
de la soupape au pied)

(1) Y327-117 [V]

10 Ball (0.750” dia.)(models DAB05-XXAA-B-X) (1) 93100-E [Sp]

(models DAB05-XXCC-B-X) (1) 93100-2 [B]

g K (included inoptional footvalvekit) / (incluidos
en el juego optativo de válvula de aspira-
ción) / (inclus avec la trousse optionnelle
de la soupape au pied)

(1) 93100-3 [V]

11 Foot Valve Body

g (models DAB05-APXX-B-X) (1) 95182 [SS]

K (models DAB05-PPXX-B-X) (1) 95181 [P]

12 Suction Tube (models DAB05-PXXX-X-X) (1) 95184 [P]

(DAB05-AXXX-X-X and DAB05-SXXX-X-X) (1) 95185 [SS]

13 Thumb Screw (1/4” - 20 x 1”) (2) 95948576 [SS]

14 Nut (1/4” - 20) (2) Y12-4-S [SS]

15 Clamp Plate (2) 95054 [SS]

16 Bung Adapter (models DAB05-AXXX-X-X) (1) 95033-4 [A]

(models DAB05-PXXX-X-X) (1) 95033-1 [P]

(models DAB05-SXXX-X-X) (1) 95033-5 [SS]

17 Baseplate (models DAB05-AXXX-X-X) (1) 95032-6 [A]

(models DAB05-PXXX-X-X) (1) 95032 [P]

(models DAB05-SXXX-X-X) (1) 95032-7 [SS]

18 Nipple (1/2 - 14 N.P.T.F.)(DAB05-PXXX only) (1) 95076-1 [P]

19 Seal (models DAB05-PXXX-X-X) (1) 95074 [UH]

(DAB05-AXXX-X-X and DAB05-SXXX-X-X) (1) 95198 [V]

20 Retaining Ring (1) 95124 [SS]

21 Washer (1) 95005 [SS]

Items Not Shown / No Mostrado / Non Illustré

22 Hose Assembly (1) see chart - - -

23 Dispensing Valve (1) see chart - - -

24 Swivel (models DAB05-XXXX-X-K only) (1) 95200 [P]

K Items included in Foot Valve Kit
Incluidos en el juego de válvula de aspiración
Iinclus avec la trousse de la soupape au pied

637336

g Items included in Foot Valve Kit
Incluidos en el juego de válvula de aspiración
Iinclus avec la trousse de la soupape au pied

637337

 Hytrel  and Viton  are registered trademarks of the DuPont Company  Santoprene  is a registered trademark of Monsanto Company, licensed to Advanced Elastomer Systems, L.P. 
 Hytrel  y Viton  son marca registrada de DuPont Company  Santoprene  es una marca registrada de Monsanto Company, usuario autorizado Advanced Elastomer Systems, L.P. 

 Hytrel  et Viton  sont marque déposée de la société DuPont  Santoprene  est une marque déposée de Monsanto Company, fabriqué sous licence par Advanced Elastomer Systems, L.P. 

CALL 1-800-577-8111 FOR SALES AND SUPPORT
CLICK HERE TO RETURN TO WEBSITE

http://www.aroexp.com


Page 3 of 4DAB05-XXXX-X-X

PARTS LIST / LISTA DE PIEZAS / LISTE DES PIECES / DAB05-XXXX-X-X

3

4

19

20

Models DAB05-A XXX-X-X and DAB05-S XXX-X-X
Modelos DAB05-A XXX-X-X y DAB05-S XXX-X-X
Modèles DAB05-A XXX-X-X et DAB05-S XXX-X-X

2

21

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

Models DAB05-PXXX-X-X
Modelos DAB05-PXXX-X-X
Modèles DAB05-P XXX-X-X

MATERIAL CODE / CÓDIGO DEL
MATERIAL / CODE DE MATERIAU

[A] = Aluminum / Aluminio / Aluminium
[B] =     Nitrile / Nitrile / Nitrile
[Br] =    Brass / Latón / Laiton
[C] =     Carbon Steel / Acero al Carbón / Acier au Carbone
[E] =     E.P.R. / E.P.R. / E.P.R.
[I] =      Iron / Hierro / Fer
[P] =    Polypropylene / Polipropileno / Polypropylène
[Sp] =  Santoprene / Santoprene / Santoprene
[SS] =  Stainless Steel / Acero inoxidable / Acier inoxydable
[UH] =  UHMW-PE / UHMW-PE / UHMW-PE
[V] =    Viton  / Viton / Viton
[Vy] =  Vinyl / Vinilo / Vinyle
[Z] =    Zinc / Zinc / Zinc

1

18

CALL 1-800-577-8111 FOR SALES AND SUPPORT
CLICK HERE TO RETURN TO WEBSITE

http://www.aroexp.com



